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LA CARTA DEI VINI



PROSECCO DOP

Glera - Sutto, Veneto

FRANCIACORTA DOCG BRUT

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Pinot Bianco - Contadi Castaldi, Lombardia

PINOT 64

Pinot Nero - Calatroni, Lombardia

FERRARI MAXIMUM BLANC DE BLANCS

Chardonnay - Ferrari, Trentino

GEWURZTRAMINER

Traminer Aromatico - Roeno, Trentino

VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA

Vermentino - Audarya, Sardegna

ESSENZA

Riesling Renano - Francesco Maggi, Lombardia

10



PINOT NERO

Pinot Nero - Francesco Maggi, Lombardia

BUTTAFUOCO SOLINGHINO

Croatina, Barbera, Vespolina - Andrea Picchioni, Lombardia

CHIANTI CLASSICO

San Giovese - Tenuta di Lilliano, Toscana

AMARONE VALPOLICELLA

Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara - Montresor, Veneto

10



FERRARI MAXIMUM BLANC DE BLANCS 35

Chardonnay - Ferrari

FERRARI PERLE 50

Chardonnay - Ferrari

GIULIO FERRARI 180

Chardonnay - Ferrari

PROSECCO DOC 30
Glera - Sutto
SANSANNEE MARCALBERTO 35

Pinot Nero, Chardonnay - Altalanga




PINOT 64

Pinot Nero - Calatroni

FARFALLA EXTRA BRUT

Pinot Nero - Ballabio

FARFALLA ZERO DOSAGE

Pinot Nero - Ballabio

FARFALLA ROSE

Pinot Nero - Ballabio

MONSUPELLO NATURE

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero - Monsupello

MONSUPELLO ROSE

Pinot Nero — Monsupello

FRANCIACORTA DOCG BRUT

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Pinot Bianco - Contadi Castaldi

FRANCIACORTA DOCG ROSE

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero - Contadi Castaldi

35

38

45

45

40

45

35

40



CA’ DEL BOSCO CUVEE PRESTIGE 60

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Pinot Bianco - Franciacorta

CA’ DEL BOSCO CUVEE PRESTIGE ROSE 75

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero - Franciacorta

BELLAVISTA ALMA ASSEMBLAGE 1 50

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Pinot Bianco - Franciacorta

BELLAVISTA NON DOSATO ASSEMBLAGE 1 55

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Pinot Bianco - Franciacorta

BELLAVISTA TEATRO SCALA BRUT 65

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero - Franciacorta

BELLAVISTA VITTORIO MORETTI 140

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero - Franciacorta




CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE CUVEE KRYSLIN

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

BILLECART SALMON BRUT RESERVE

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL ROSE

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

Chardonnay

RUINART ROSE

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

40

85

110

120

135

135



BELLE EPOQUE

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir - Perrier Jouet

DOM PERIGNON

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

CRISTAL

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir - Louis Roederer

KRUG

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

275

330

370

370



GEWURZTRAMINER

Traminer Aromatico - Roeno

SOFI MULLER THURGAU

Miller Thurgau - Franz Haas

GEWURZTRAMINER

Traminer Aromatico — Franz Haas

MANNA

Cuveée - Franz Haas

FLOWERS SAUVIGNON

Sauvignon - Von Blumen

FLOWERS SAUVIGNON

Pinot Bianco - Von Blumen

VINNAE RIBOLLA GIALLA

Ribolla Gialla - Jermann

JERMANN CHARDONNAY

Chardonnay - Jermann

JERMANN SAUVIGNON

Sauvignon Blanc - Jermann

30

30

35

40

40

40

30

30

30



ESSENZA

Riesling Renano - Francesco Maggi

MONSUPELLO CHARDONNAY

Chardonnay - Monsupello

PIGATO

Pigato - Durin

VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA

Vermentino - Audarya, Sardegna

SOLE E VENTO

Grillo, Zibibbo - Marco de Bartoli

CHENIN BLANC

Chenin Blanc - Domaine Rene Mosse, France

CHABLIS

Chardonnay - Domaine Colette Gros, France

30

30

30

30

35

45

50



LAGREIN

Lagrein - Franz Haas

BARBERA D’ALBA SUPERIORE
Barbera - La Ganghija
NEBBIOLO LANGHE

Nebbiolo - Davide Fregonese

BARBARESCO

Nebbiolo - La Ganghija

BAROLO PRAPO’

Barolo - Davide Fregonese

AMARONE VALPOLICELLA

Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara - Montresor

MONSUPELLO VAIOLET BONARDA

Croatina - Monsupello

PINOT NERO

Pinot Nero - Francesco Maggi

40

30

35

40

55

50

30

30



BUTTAFUOCO SOLINGHINO

Croatina, Barbera, Vespolina - Andrea Picchioni

BUTTAFUOCO RIVA BIANCA

Croatina, Barbera, Vespolina - Andrea Picchioni

CHIANTI CLASSICO

San Giovese - Tenuta di Lilliano

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

San Giovese — Ventolaio

ROSSO DI MARCO

Pignatello - Marco de Bartoli

POMMARD “LES CRAS”

Pinot Noir - Cote de Beaune, Bourgogne

PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA JEMARA

Zibibbo - Martinez, Pantelleria

SAUTERNES FONTEBRIDE

Sémillon - Chateau Fontebride

30

40

30

55

30

90

8 | 45

30
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